

## "BUILD FOR UNITY" FAITH PARTNER—COMMITMENT FORM

Build for Unity is a monumental interfaith effort which will bring our interfaith community together to build homes and unity.

Truckee Meadows Habitat for Humanity Build for Unity Faith Partners are anchored by the conviction that everyone deserves a safe, decent place to call home. Build for Unity faith partners dedicate themselves to the mission of seeking to put God's love into action by bringing people together to build homes, communities, and hope.

Truckee Meadows Habitat for Humanity is incredibly grateful to our Build for Unity Faith Partners in joining us in this incredible journey and enabling our ministry to succeed. The following "Commitment to Support" represents a working agreement between the Build for Unity Faith Partners and Truckee Meadows Habitat for Humanity, confirming our partnership to build unity, complete homes, and serve families together.

## The Build for Unity Faith Partner will (check all that apply):

<b>1. Pray:</b> Lift Taction by bringin	Truckee Me ng people to	adows Habitat ogether to build	for Humanity up i I unity, homes, co	n prayer for this mmunities, and h	journey, nope.	, as we seek to p	ut God's love into
<b>2. Give:</b> Supp	oort Build fo	or Unity by mak	ting a financial co	mmitment of:			
\$10	,000 _	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$	(other)	
Method	d of Paymer	nt (check one)					
	Check enclosed (payable to Truckee Meadows Habitat for humanity)						
	Will be made online at <a href="http://habitatforhumanityreno.org/donate/buildforunity.html">http://habitatforhumanityreno.org/donate/buildforunity.html</a>						
	Send us an invoice						
	Charge credit card VISA/MASTER CARD/AMEX (circle one)						
		CC#		Exp. Da	ate	3-Digit #	Zip Code
3. Volunteer: Engage the congregation in build-day volunteer support to help build homes.							
4. Lead: Encourage congregants to take on leadership roles to help oversee the relationship between your place of worship and Truckee Meadows Habitat for Humanity in relaying information and updates and encouraging members to participate in your place of worship's partnerships with Truckee Meadows Habitat for Humanity.							
<b>5. Advocate:</b> Outreach and encourage other local faith, business, community and government leaders to prayerfully consider partnership in Truckee Meadows Habitat for Humanity's work by engaging them in prayer walks, builds, informational meetings, and/or helping lead a coalition of faith partners working in collaboration.							
6. Outreach:	Help find lo	ow-income fam	ilies who are in n	eed of decent, af	fordable	homes.	
Faith Partner Na	me (Place c	of Worship):					_
Street Address: _							_
							_
			Email:				_
Date:	_ Signature:						_

Truckee Meadows Habitat for Humanity—1775 Kuenzli St Reno, NV 89502

Please contact Christine Price, Executive Director at (775) 323-5511 or <a href="mailto:cprice@HabitatforHumanityReno.org">cprice@HabitatforHumanityReno.org</a> with any questions. Habitat for Humanity is a 501(c)3 and our taxpayer ID is 88-0280432.

All gifts are tax deductible to the fullest extent allowable by law.

#BUILDforUnity